

Delhi Transport Corporation (Govt. of NCT of Delhi) Transfer Order

Report Date: 21/02/2017

No.: PLD-III/TRANS/2017/313

Date:02/02/2017

The following Transfer/Posting of the Officer(s) is/are hereby ordered with effect from 02/02/2017

S. No.	Officer Name	Token No	Designation	Unit Present Posting	New Posting	Ground For Transfer	Functional Designation	Department	Additonal Charge
1	SANSBIR SINGH	55290	DRIVER	SUBHASH PLACE DEPOT	NARELA DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
2	SANSBIR SINGH	55290	DRIVER	SUBHASH PLACE DEPOT	NARELA DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	

The Concerned Officer(s) is/are requested to report to the concerned officer for further duties. This issues with the approval of the competent authority.

Manager [PLD]

Person(s) Concerned

Through concerned unit head [SUBHASH PLACE DEPOT]

Cc to

- 1.Concerned Unit head [SUBHASH PLACE DEPOT] and [NARELA DEPOT]
- 2.Officer in charge of Unit head [SUBHASH PLACE DEPOT] and [NARELA DEPOT]

Show the Debugger Trace Report